OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

ISIN:  US6795801009

Overview
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Price
172.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.82% (1.40)

US6795801009
ODFL

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

36,999 EUR
S&P 500

173.60 EUR (20)
174.55 EUR (20)
171.30 EUR
172.10 EUR
171.30 EUR
170.70 EUR
164.35 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

WKN: 679580100

200.00
175.00
150.00
125.00

100.00

75.00 Fﬂl iJTN

50.00 ﬂfﬂp

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6795801009&ID_NOTATION=38730927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6795801009&ID_NOTATION=38730927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0d5446a185f167a7c17213147aa7078341bdd26142fcf71ab27499ba409d5b5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89e07ffb4b8676e0d&time=1726343655&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5afae94d247539ee51edc7bc40095e0ee315bfc4bb12a0d94e191c4d347cb65&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2174ab7c129789854&time=1726343655&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab1c6172cc4011e39a444a60a95018980435278d406fa024bf359df7b265550d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62b6beb4dd32f6714&time=1726343655&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbbb5dc767ba34bdadfdbdd98f872168d5353fd2bf8461edd7b4184a494a2aa6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=204134025c8223467&time=1726343655&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4da4e3f90c5c20a70bb21be2a599093b46e9b5cdfb094b1085304a4025c2ed30&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e87b5b4c85493dc06&time=1726343655&tool=RSC

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Details
2024/09/13 15:51:09 5y
Price
172.10 EUR
Difference ©  082%(1.40) 200.00 J
General attributes 175.00 \N
ISIN US6795801009
Symbol ODFL 150.00 ,lhq
Exchange Frankfurt |I M“ {VHL
Currency EUR 19500 '.fﬂl || uﬁnf
Sector Transport
Security type Stock .ﬁ.\‘;/
Market cap (m) 36,999 EUR 100.00
Benchmark S&P 500 H
75.00 .“'(‘1'
Market data I‘ﬂl ‘JN
Bid (Bid size) 173.60 EUR (20) £0.00 .fu"'
Ask (Ask size) 174.55 EUR (20)
Open 171.30 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 172.10 EUR
Low 171.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 170.70 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 164.35 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 169.95 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 175.99 EUR (39)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 170.98 EUR (46)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 181.61 EUR (29)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 392.40 EUR (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) -14.22% -13.44% +38.50% YTD Low | date 153.80 EUR (2024/06/06)
Perf (abs.) -28.30 -26.50 +47 .45 52 Weeks High | date 392.40 EUR (2024/03/28)
Beta = = o 52 Weeks Low | date 153.80 EUR (2024/06/06)
Volatility  37.31 35.69 36.28
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:33 173.35 EUR  0.01 9
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 174.30 EUR  0.00 3
13
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 21:39 192.6775USD 133.35 17,239
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 171.25EUR  0.00 1
13
London Stock 2024/09/ 15:37 190.17 USD  0.01 2
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38730927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100642970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960568

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 17:25 173.10 EUR
13

2024/09/ 15:51 172.10 EUR
13

2024/09/ 08:11 170.55 EUR
13

2024/09/ 08:08 171.20 EUR
13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413378428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6661

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

500 Old Dominion Way - 27360 Thomasville
Telefon: +1-336-889-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: customer.service@odfl.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Congdon
John Kasarda
Andrew Davis
Bradley
Gabosch
Cheryl Miller
Earl Congdon
Greg Gantt
John Congdon
Leo Suggs
Sherry Aaholm
Thomas Stith
Wendy Stallings
Kevin Freeman
Adam N.

Satterfield

David S.
Congdon

Gregory B.
Plemmons

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customer.service@odfl.com
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